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16350

17:00

35°C

35°C

35°C

j6°C

IT°C

irc

jac

js"C

jac

jac

38"C

j9°C

j9°C

IC

j9°C

32°C

b Vg

32°C

32°C

3G

33°C

34°C

30

34°C

34°C

34°C

35°C

35°C

35°C

35°C

Calm

19 Km/h

19 Km/h

@

19 Km/h

®

g

g@

g

@

2

,\
o
2

®

7 Km/h

MNiA

MIA

MIA

MiA

MIA

MiA

MNiA

MIA

MiA

MNIA

MiA

MNiA

MNIA

MIA

MIA

13%

Y

9%

7%

8%

T%

%

T%

T%

&%

6%

6%

6%

3C

-0

-2'C

-4

-2'C

-4C

-4

-&C

-4

4C

-5°C

-5'C

-5'C

1017 .Imb

TUTE. imib

1018.0mb

1017 Imby

UL tmb

1017 Imb

1016.Imb

UG tmib

1016.0mb

1015.0mb

1015.0mb

1014.0mb

1014.0mb

1014.0mb

1014.0mb

B O 9 5 & 9 9

L Vi ta fa fa

Vi

a

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Few clouds

Few clouds

Few clouds

Few clouds

Few clouds

Few clouds

Few clouds

Few clouds

http://ir.freemeteo.com/weather/kuh-e-damavand/history/daily-

history/?9id=138041&date=2015-08-
20&station=9114&language=english&country=iran

O

Website: www.autclimbing.com

Email:autcgg@gmail.com




oBably yeae -l 59, 3 o)led S

:A.AL'»)g L;l.sb UMS.C

Website: www.autclimbing.com

Email:autcgg@gmail.com




(01585 S5 () g8 ool (A0 oINS Nl € 3B (59 394095 09,55

Ojdg.)é S oli:bl.:.a J.a.)).) ‘ts“; L;Ln:)'.g -£9S 39, alf)m Y o)\.o..lb u...ic

Website: www.autclimbing.com

Email:autcgg@gmail.com




\.\-‘\5[.0«) als —‘05\) )'5) i D)Lo.w dS.c

Website: www.autclimbing.com

Email:autcgg@gmail.com




i T

OKQL.JWQJWS)IJ —£9° 39y Y o)Lo...':Ju.«.S.C

Oy P 55 oBaly —paw o) A ojled S

Website: www.autclimbing.com

Email:autcgg@gmail.com




(01585 S5 () g8 ool (A0 oINS Nl € 3B (59 394095 09,55

‘J’“M; —'95.«»)'5) AR o)wu&c

Website: www.autclimbing.com

Email:autcgg@gmail.com




